

**Village Community Development District No. 5**  
**ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT**  
**FOR SERIES 2013B SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS**

**Interest Rate: 4.73%**

Parcel: D27G169

**Unit 91**

Tax Bill Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
				\$ -	\$ 13,658.12
2014	\$ 464.40	\$ 600.37	\$ 67.96	\$ 1,132.73	\$ 13,193.72
2015	\$ 476.31	\$ 581.93	\$ 67.55	\$ 1,125.79	\$ 12,717.41
2016	\$ 491.19	\$ 562.96	\$ 67.29	\$ 1,121.44	\$ 12,226.22
2017	\$ 506.08	\$ 543.42	\$ 66.99	\$ 1,116.49	\$ 11,720.14
2018	\$ 520.96	\$ 523.29	\$ 66.65	\$ 1,110.90	\$ 11,199.18
2019	\$ 535.85	\$ 499.90	\$ 66.11	\$ 1,101.86	\$ 10,663.33
2020	\$ 559.66	\$ 475.74	\$ 66.09	\$ 1,101.49	\$ 10,103.67
2021	\$ 571.57	\$ 453.57	\$ 65.43	\$ 1,090.57	\$ 9,532.10
2022	\$ 592.41	\$ 430.39	\$ 65.29	\$ 1,088.09	\$ 8,939.69
2023	\$ 610.27	\$ 405.68	\$ 64.85	\$ 1,080.80	\$ 8,329.42
2024	\$ 628.13	\$ 379.08	\$ 64.29	\$ 1,071.50	\$ 7,701.29
2025	\$ 651.95	\$ 350.79	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,066.74	\$ 7,049.34
2026	\$ 672.78	\$ 321.51	\$ 63.47	\$ 1,057.76	\$ 6,376.56
2027	\$ 696.60	\$ 291.25	\$ 63.05	\$ 1,050.90	\$ 5,679.96
2028	\$ 720.42	\$ 259.93	\$ 62.58	\$ 1,042.93	\$ 4,959.54
2029	\$ 747.21	\$ 225.63	\$ 62.10	\$ 1,034.94	\$ 4,212.33
2030	\$ 776.98	\$ 188.13	\$ 61.60	\$ 1,026.71	\$ 3,435.35
2031	\$ 809.72	\$ 149.10	\$ 61.20	\$ 1,020.02	\$ 2,625.63
2032	\$ 842.47	\$ 108.46	\$ 60.70	\$ 1,011.63	\$ 1,783.16
2033	\$ 875.22	\$ 66.20	\$ 60.09	\$ 1,001.51	\$ 907.94
2034	\$ 907.94	\$ 22.34	\$ 59.38	\$ 989.66	\$ 0.00
<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$ 13,658.12</b>	<b>\$ 7,439.67</b>	<b>\$ 1,346.67</b>	<b>\$ 22,444.46</b>	

Total Principal	\$ 22,940,000
Total Net Interest	\$ 13,177,991
Total Admin.	\$ 2,305,404
Total Asses.	\$ 38,423,395

# acres platted 30.05  
net total asses. acres 446.69  
# lots platted 113  
Total Asses. per Lot \$ 22,444

Number of Payments 21  
Average Annual Assessment \$ 1,068.78